PRODUCT CODE: 46115WG

DESCRIPTION: Whole Grain Breaded Fully Cooked P] 0 l €w

Chicken Tenders Formed

CHILD NUTRITION: CN # 089911 089912
SERVSIZE 3.0 0z F 00D S
M/MA 2.00
GRAIN 1.00 M/MA and Grain Equivalent Based on FNS/AMS Requirements
NUTRITIONAL FACTS:
Nutrients Per Per 1009 Nutrients Per Per 1009
Serving Serving
Gram Weight (g) 85 100 Saturated Fat (g) 1.02 1.2
Calories (kcal) 203.03 238.86 Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.03 0.04
Calories from Fat (kcal) 87.26 102.66 Cholesterol (mg) 34.31 40.37
Protein (g) 15.86 18.66 Vitamin A - U (IU) 97.17 114.32
Carbohydrates (g) 12.56 14.77 Vitamin C (mg) 0.46 0.54
Dietary Fiber () 11 1.29 Calcium (mg) 24.14 28.4
Total Sugars () 1.38 1.62 Iron (mQ) 15 1.77
Fat (9) 9.7 11.41 Sodium (mg) 424.6 499.53
ALLERGENS: Wheat Soy Milk
QUALITY CONTROL VARIABLES: ) )
Approx Pc Wt: 1.00 oz Serving Size 3.00 oz
Approx Pc Wt Range .95-1.05 oz Approx Pc Per Serving 3
Approx Pc Ct Per Case  315-325 Approx Servings/ Case 105-108
PACKAGING AND HANDLING INFORMATION:
Net Weight: 20 Ib Tare Wt: 1.42 b
Packaging Description: 4/5 Ib bags Gross Wt: 2142 b
Pouches/Boxes: NO Case Dim: 17 5/16x115/16 x95/8
Code Date: Julian Date Cube: 1.09
Handling: Keep Frozen Shelf Life: 12 months
PALLETIZING INFORMATION
Pallet Quantity: 72 Cases/Layer: 9 Layers/Palle 8

Column Stack 1st 3 layers/Interlock remaining layers.

ProYiew 46115-WG

F
°°”” BREADED FULLY COOKED TENDER SHAPED

CHICKEN BREAST PATTY

INGREDIENTS: Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Vegetaﬂmtem PmuB lgaleMoﬁmteln, Magnesium Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide,
Ferrous Sulfate, Vitamin B12, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin), Water, Seasoning: (Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Spices, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors,
Sunflower Qil, Modified Food Starch) Sodium Phosphates. BREADED WITH: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Enriched with
Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar Salt, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Nonfat Milk,
Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Mor I Phosp ), Spice, Soyb Qil, Yeast, Extractives of Paprika.
BATTERED WITH: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Ennched with Niacin, Reduced Ian, Thiamine Mononitrate, Rlbofla\rln,

Folic Acid), Sugar, Salt, Nonfat Milk, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Wheat Gluten, L. g (Sodium Bicark

Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Spice, Soybean Oil, Extractives of Paprika. PRE DUSTED WITH: Enriched Wheat Flour
(Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Modified Potato Starch, Salt, Soybean Oil. Breading is set
in vegetable oil. CN 089911

Contains: WHEAT, SOY, MILK. Three 1.00 oz. Breaded Fully Cooked Tender Shaped
| Chicken Breast Patty provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat CN
HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: r

alternate and 1.00 oz. equivalent grains for Child Nutrition
CONVENTIONAL OVEN: 14 to 15 minutes

Meal Pattern Requirements (Use of this logo and statement
at 375°F. Turn product after 6 minutes.
CONVECTION OVEN: 12 to 14 minutes at

authorized by the Food and Nutntlon Service, USDA 3/14.)
375°F, Turn Product after 6 minutes.
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KEEP FROZEN & PRODUCT OF USA | NET WT. 20 LBS.
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